
Pos.  

 

Klasse 1 50ccm  HTh 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Schüler A (6-9J.) 
1 
2 
3 

St.Nr.  

77 
18 

211 
290 

1 
12 

99 
26 

127 

Klasse  

Klasse 1 50ccm  HTh 

Klasse 1 50ccm  HTh 

Klasse 1 50ccm  HTh 

Klasse 1 50ccm  HTh 

Klasse 1 50ccm  HTh 

Klasse 1 50ccm  HTh 

Schüler A (6-9J.) 

Schüler A (6-9J.) 

Schüler A (6-9J.) 

Name  

Leonardo Richter 
Etienne Herzog 
Maximilian Neumann 
Rosalie Völker 
Paul Samuel Becker 
Bennett Sander 

Maximilian Deyerler 
Luis Meyer 
Jean-Luca Saal 

Runden  

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
5 

Diff.  

8.405 
13.231 
57.482 

1:19.121 
1:44.376 

14.200 
1 Runde 

Gesamtzeit  

9:38.154 
9:46.559 
9:51.385 

10:35.636 
10:57.275 
11:22.530 

10:19.990 
10:34.190 

9:46.119 

Beste Zeit.  

1:31.898 
1:35.370 
1:30.800 
1:40.695 
1:40.553 
1:45.956 

1:39.588 
1:40.030 
1:41.749 

Bewerber/Team  

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

MX Shop Rhein-Main 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ZAP-Racing.de 

Club  

MSC Bauschheim 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 
MSC Sechshelden e.V. 
Südharzer MSC Nordhausen e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
MC Frankenjura 
MSC Manching 

Marke  

KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Punkte  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

25 
22 
20 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V5 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup AMC Sonnefeld 
[1] Schueler A 

Rennen 1 

Rennen (8:00 und 1 Runden) started at 12:56:53 

AMC Sonnenfeld 1,650 km 

29.06.2019 13:00 

 
Reg-Nr. 141/2019

 15. ADAC Nordbayern MX-Cup
29./30. Juni 2019

AMC "Hohe Aßlitz" Sonnefeld


